Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.32
27.35
27.87
27.97
28.16
28.24
28.37
28.82
28.83
28.88
29.09
29.17
29.27
29.46
29.47
29.49
29.58
29.59
30.62
33.31
33.59
35.67
38.26
45.46

1:00.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

541
539
510
504
494
490
483
461
460
458
448
444
440
431
431
430
426
426
384
298
291
243

197

50

Round

r m I I T I I I T

I I I T

-n

I I T I I I I T

Date

07/04/19
17/02/19
05/02/16
11/04/15
14/01/18
03/05/15
03/08/14
20/02/16
20/02/16
21/03/15
04/05/14
02/11/13
15/03/14
16/12/12
04/05/13
21/03/15
15/03/14
19/05/13
14/04/13
19/03/11
09/01/11
20/03/10
21/03/09
15/03/08
17/03/07

Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Warwickshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

Stockport Metro April Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Warwickshire County Champs

Warwickshire County Champ

Warwickshire County Champs

Warwickshire County Champ

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Swansea
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Bristol
Coventry
Basildon
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Stockport
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton

Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
27.32
27.35
28.16
28.82
28.83
27.87
28.24
27.97
28.88
29.49
28.37
29.09
29.58
29.27
29.17
29.59
29.47
30.62
29.46
33.31
33.59
35.67
38.26
45.46

1:00.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

541
539
494
461
460
510
490
504
458
430
483
448
426
440
444
426
431
384
431
298
291
243
197
117
50

Round

I I T I m I I T

-n

I T =T

I I T I T I I T I T

Date

07/04/19
17/02/19
14/01/18
20/02/16
20/02/16
05/02/16
03/05/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
03/08/14
04/05/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
02/11/13
19/05/13
04/05/13
14/04/13
16/12/12
19/03/11
09/01/11
20/03/10
21/03/09
15/03/08
17/03/07

Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA Championships

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Stockport Metro April Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Warwickshire County Champs

Warwickshire County Champ

Warwickshire County Champs

Warwickshire County Champ

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Bristol
Sheffield
Corby
Stockport
Basildon
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Team Mercia

Team Mercia

Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



