## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.32	541	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
27.35	539	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
27.87	510	Н	05/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
27.97	504	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
28.16	494	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
28.24	490	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	Team Mercia	1
28.37	483	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Nuneaton	1
28.82	461	F	20/02/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
28.83	460	Н	20/02/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
28.88	458	F	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
29.09	448	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Team Mercia	1
29.17	444	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Nuneaton	3
29.27	440	Н	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
29.46	431	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Nuneaton	1
29.47	431	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Nuneaton	1
29.49	430	Н	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
29.58	426	F	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
29.59	426	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
30.62	384	Н	14/04/13	Stockport Metro April Meet	Stockport	Nuneaton	1
33.31	298	Н	19/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
33.59	291	Н	09/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
35.67	243	Н	20/03/10	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
38.26	197	Н	21/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Nuneaton	2
45.46	117	Н	15/03/08	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Nuneaton	2
1:00.23	50	Н	17/03/07	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Nuneaton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.32	541	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
27.35	539	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
28.16	494	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
28.82	461	F	20/02/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
28.83	460	Н	20/02/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
27.87	510	Н	05/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
28.24	490	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	Team Mercia	1
27.97	504	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
28.88	458	F	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
29.49	430	Н	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
28.37	483	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Nuneaton	1
29.09	448	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Team Mercia	1
29.58	426	F	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
29.27	440	Н	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
29.17	444	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Nuneaton	3
29.59	426	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
29.47	431	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Nuneaton	1
30.62	384	Н	14/04/13	Stockport Metro April Meet	Stockport	Nuneaton	1
29.46	431	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Nuneaton	1
33.31	298	Н	19/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
33.59	291	Н	09/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
35.67	243	Н	20/03/10	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
38.26	197	Н	21/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Nuneaton	2
45.46	117	Н	15/03/08	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Nuneaton	2
1:00.23	50	Н	17/03/07	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Nuneaton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS